General information about company

Scrip code 532455

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE655D01025

Name of the company

Shalimar Wires Industries Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Declaration
Sr. : Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. PNy VeI Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L|§ted Entity has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding as Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly [ No. Of Total nos. 9 class of securities (1X)
No. of - a % of total no.
Category Nos. Of fully paid paid- | shares shares of shares - -
Category | of ' ° 2 lup underlying | held (VI1) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
shareholders | up equity . : _ (calculated as Total
n shareholder equity | Depository | = otal as
(ny shares . per SCRR, 1957) a % of
(1 shares | Receipts (IV)+(V)+ 2 Class eg: | Class N
held (1V) held V1) V1) (VIII) As a % of | Total (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) €gy
M)
Promoter
(A) & 18 27823982 27823982 |65.08 27823982 27823982 | 65.08
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 14443 14931141 14931141 | 34.92 14931141 14931141 | 34.92
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares
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held by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 14461 42755123 42755123 | 100 42755123 42755123 | 100
Table 1 - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
: Number of Shares
No. Of Shareholding , as a | Number of | pledged or
No. Of ST % assuming full | Locked in | otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying | COnversion of shares (XI) | encumbered Number of
ity Underlying SHEMES . Outstanding convgr_tlb I: (X1I) equity shares
Category | of - Underlying ; securities (as a :
0) shareholder | QUISANAING | & 1o ding | CONvertible ercentage of As a feg | E2CM
convertible 9| securities and | ¢ g % of % of |dematerialized
() - Warrants diluted share 00 00
s;a(curltles (Xi) \|>|vo. Oft i capital) (XI)= No. | total No. (2) total | form (XIV)
%Y (a)arran s (Xi) (VI)+(X) Asa % |(a) |Shares| " Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gcromoter 65.08 27823982 | 100 27823982
Group
(B) Public 34.92 9273827
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 27823982 | 65.08 | 37097809
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of. as a % of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Rights
o | |
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- SAETES . SHEIES SITETES ’ : Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up underlymg Eeld (VL) || (et asa %
Shareholders (1) | (111) shares equity Depqsﬂory " as per of
held (IV) | shares Receipts [ (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, Class eg: | Class Total Total
held (VI) (VI) 1957) (VIII) [ X egy Voting
V) As a % of rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian

@) Ll eI sl | g 12696169 12696169 |29.7 12696169 12696169 | 29.7
undivided Family

() iy Qe 7 15127813 15127813 | 35.38 15127813 15127813 | 35.38
(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1) 18 27823982 27823982 | 65.08 27823982 27823982 | 65.08

) Foreign

Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 18 27823982 27823982 | 65.08 27823982 27823982 | 65.08
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
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B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

@) Institutions

@) Mutual Funds 8 679 679 0 679 679 0
Financial

() Institutions/ 15 102291 102291 0.24 102291 102291 0.24
Banks

@) DUETES 1 671950 671950 | 157 671950 671950 |1.57
Companies

Sub-Total (B)(1) 24 774920 774920 181 774920 774920 1.81

(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual

(@(i)) shareholders S 1931375 1931375 | 452 1931375 1931375 | 452
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
NBFCs

(b) registered with 2 1025 1025 0 1025 1025 0
RBI

@) iy Sl 200 12223821 12223821 | 28.59 12223821 12223821 | 28.59
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(3) 14419 14156221 14156221 | 33.11 14156221 14156221 | 33.11

Total Public

Shareholding 14443 14931141 14931141 | 34.92 14931141 14931141 | 34.92

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2) 14461 42755123 42755123 | 100 42755123 42755123 | 100

Total (A+B+C ) 14461 42755123 42755123 | 100 42755123 42755123 | 100

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding , Number of Shares
No. Of as a % Number_of pledgeq or
No. Of . Shares assuming full | Locked in | otherwise
Shares Shares Underlying | conversion of | Shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Underlying Underlvin Outstanding | convertible (X1) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Outstar)(dir? convertible | securities (as a As a Asa |heldin
convertible Warrant 91 securities percentage of % of % of | dematerialized
securities (Xi) S and No. Of [ diluted share No. | total total | form (XIV)
X) Warrants capital) (X)= | 3" | Shares No. (@) | gpares
(XI) (a) (V||)+(X) As a held held
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
€) 29.7 12696169 [ 100 | 12696169
(d) 35.38 15127813100 | 15127813
Sub-Total (A)(1) 65.08 27823982 | 100 27823982
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 65.08 27823982 | 100 27823982
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table 11l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
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(@)

0

(f)

0.24

89526

(@)

1.57

671950

Sub-Total (B)(1)

1.81

761476

(3)

Non-institutions

(a(®)

4.52

1452719

(b)

0

1025

(€)

28.59

7058607

Sub-Total (B)(3)

33.11

8512351

Total Public
Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

34.92

9273827

C

Table IV - Statement show

ing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B+C2)

100

37097809

Total (A+B+C)

100

27823982 | 65.08

37097809

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1 2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SUNITA
KHAITAN

VEDANT
KHAITAN

UMAESH
KUMAR
KHAITAN

SUNIL
KUMAR
KHAITAN

SUDHIR
KUMAR
KHAITAN

ANIL KUMAR
KHAITAN

SARITA
KHAITAN

PAN (I1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

10118900 |1000408

306074

274662

274461

233450

159915

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

10118900 | 1000408

306074

274662

274461

233450

159915

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.67 2.34

0.72

0.64

0.64

0.55

0.37

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of

securities (1X)

Class eg:X

10118900 |1000408

306074

274662

274461

233450

159915

Class eg:y

Total

10118900 | 1000408

306074

274662

274461

233450

159915

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.67 2.34

0.72

0.64

0.64

0.55

0.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.67

2.34

0.72

0.64

0.64

0.55

0.37

Number of Locked in shares (XI

1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 10118900

1000408

306074

274662

274461

233450

159915

As a % of total

Shares held (b) Y

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10118900

1000408

306074

274662

274461

233450

159915

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Promoter

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8

9

10

11

RASHMI
KHAITAN

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SITA DEVI
KHAITAN

SASHI PRABHA
KHAITAN

KAVITA
KHAITAN

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

118640

88512

67193

53954

12696169

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

118640

88512

67193

53954

12696169
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Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, bz 0.21 0.16 0.13 29.7
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X 118640 88512 67193 53954 12696169
Class eg:y

Total 118640 88512 67193 53954 12696169
Total asa Yo'of S 0.21 0.16 0.13 29.7

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.28 0.21 0.16 0.13 29.7
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a) 118640 88512 67193 53054 12696169
As a % of total

s roid & |100 100 100 100 100
Number of equity

ST 2B [ 118640 88512 67193 53954 12696169

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

Any Other (specify)
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Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5) 6 7

Catedor Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies
gory Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate
AGRO
Name of the gEIE:Q.NCE AMIT ;SltlJ\DAEAS’RI/ICI;EINAI' ESQUIRE SHALIMAR | SAM TUL CHEMICALS
Shareholders (1) WORKS COMMERCIAL COMPANY ENGINEERING | HOLDINGS | INVESTMENTS | AND
PVT LTD COLTD LTD LTD LTD LTD FERTILIZERS
LTD
PAN (I1)
No. of the
Shareholders (I) L L L L L L L
No. of fully paid
up equity shares
ity sh 7251481 7230132 280992 161547 112343 87328 3990
held (1V)
No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 7251481 7230132 280992 161547 112343 87328 3990
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.96 16.91 0.66 0.38 0.26 0.2 0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 7251481 7230132 280992 161547 112343 87328 3990

Class eg:y

Total 7251481 7230132 280992 161547 112343 87328 3990

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 16.96 déiedl 0.66 0.38 0.26 0.2 0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

16.96 16.91 0.66 0.38 0.26 0.2 0.01
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(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a) 7251481 7230132 280992 161547 112343 87328 3990
As a % of total

Shares held (b) | -0 Loy 100 100 100 100 100
Number of equity

shares held in 7251481 7230132 280992 161547 112343 87328 3990

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
Shareholder type Group Promoter Group Group Promoter Group Group Promoter Group Group
Any Other (specify)
Searial No.
Category Click here to go back
Name of the

Shareholders (1)

PAN (I1) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 15127813
held (1V)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 15127813
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 15127813
Class eg:y
Total 15127813

Total as a % of 35.38
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Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 35.38
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

No. (a) 15127813

As a % of total

Shares held (b) L

Number of equity

shares held in 15127813
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Insurance Companies

Searial No. 1

Name of the q . . .

Shareholders (1) Life Insurance Corporation of India Click here to go back
PAN (II) AAACL0582H Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 671950 671950

held (1V)

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
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underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 671950 671950
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, =l e
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 671950 671950
Class eg:y
Total 671950 671950

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 157 157

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 157 1.57
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

671950 671950

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 | 3 | 4 5
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Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Trusts

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ASSET RECONSTRUCTION
COMPANY (INDIA) LTD.

PAN (I1)

AAECA3878M

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

117

1

44

37

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

12131561

11100000

62496

29687

50

27

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

12131561

11100000

62496

29687

50

27

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.37

25.96

0.15

0.07

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

12131561

11100000

62496

29687

50

27

Class eg:y

Total

12131561

11100000

62496

29687

50

27

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

28.37

25.96

0.15

0.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(G)]

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %

28.37

25.96
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of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1016583

5950000

62496

29478

50

Reason for not pro

viding PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

200

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

12223821

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

12223821

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.59

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 12223821
Class eg:y

Total 12223821
Total as a % of 28.59

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
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